
 

Health Information Technology Advisory Council 

2020 Regularly Scheduled Meetings 

 

The Health IT Advisory Council meets on the third Thursday of the month, unless 

otherwise noted. The meetings are held in hearing room 1C at Legislative Office 

Building (LOB), 300 Capitol Avenue, Hartford from 1:00 PM to 3:00 pm. 

All meetings are open to the public. Agendas and meeting materials can be found 

on the Office of Health Strategy webpage at: https://portal.ct.gov/OHS/HIT-Work-

Groups/Health-IT-Advisory-Council/Meeting-Materials 

The 2020 Meeting Schedule is as follows: 

Date Time and Location 
Thursday, January 16, 2020 1:00-3:00 pm; Hearing Rm. 1C 

Thursday, February 20, 2020 1:00-3:00 pm; Hearing Rm. 1C 
Thursday, March 19, 2020 1:00-3:00 pm; Hearing Rm. 1C 

Thursday, April 16, 2020 1:00-3:00 pm; Hearing Rm. 1C 
Thursday, May 21, 2020 1:00-3:00 pm; Hearing Rm. 1C 

Thursday, June 18, 2020 1:00-3:00 pm; Hearing Rm. 1C 

Thursday, July 16, 2020 1:00-3:00 pm; Hearing Rm. 1C 
Thursday, August 20, 2020 1:00-3:00 pm; Hearing Rm. 1C 

Thursday, September 17, 2020 1:00-3:00 pm; Hearing Rm. 1C 
Thursday, October 15, 2020 1:00-3:00 pm; Hearing Rm. 1C 

Thursday November 19, 2020 1:00-3:00 pm; Hearing Rm. 1C 

Thursday December 17, 2020 1:00-3:00 pm; Hearing Rm. 1C 
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